Candidate's Consent and Certification of Voter Registration For Aroostook County Finance Committee

Legal name of candidate as it will apper candidates' names on the ballot.)	ar on the ballot: (See Title 21	-A, §601(2)(H) for requirements for listing
(Last name and suffix, if any)	(First name)	(Middle name or initial)
Phonetic pronunciation of name for access	sible audio ballot:	
Voting Residence Address of Candidate:		
9	(Street Address - not P.O. Box)	(City, Town, or Plantation; Zip Code)
_	for Aroostook County Fina MRSA §739 and 21-A MRS	
As of the deadline for filing nomination	on petitions for the general e	lection ballot, the person must:
• Be a resident of the district for wh Committee member; and	nich the person seeks the offi	ce of Aroostook County Finance
• Be a registered voter in the distric Committee member.	t for which the person seeks	the office of Aroostook County Finance
	Candidate's Consent	
I hereby declare my consent to accept the	nomination of the general e	lection. I further declare that my
residence is in the municipality listed abo	ve; that I am a registered vo	ter; that I meet the qualifications to hold
this office; and that this declaration is true	e.	
		(Signature of Candidate)
Cub a wiked to and arrow hafara me an the	in data.	
Subscribed to and sworn before me on th	(Date)	(Signature of Notary Public)
		(Printed Name of Notary Public)
	tification of Voter Registra Registrar in the Candidate's	
I hereby certify that,		, is a registered voter
in this municipality as of this date.		
(Signature of Registrar/Municipal Clerk)	(Date)	(Name of Town, City or Plantation)

Filing deadline for Candidate's Consent and Certification of Voter Registration and Nomination petitions to be received by the Division of Elections is 5 pm, Monday, June 3, 2024.